Amphenol®
RADLOK™
Utilizing Amphenol’s latest R4 RADSOK® Technology, our
RADLOK™ product line was designed to be compact and
robust.
Power Interconnect products in today’s market often require
additional mounting hardware (e.g. washers, clamps, bolts,

Operating Temperature Range -40º C to 125º C
Mating Cycles 500
How to Order
Dimensions
NOTE:  1) For all applications, care must be taken to ensure that RADLOK™ connection is protected from the transmittal of any mechanical loads induced by, but not limited to, vibration, bending, the mass of the cable, or shock loading.
     The cable/wiring should be secured as close to the RADLOK™ as possible. Custom mounting options and recommendations are available upon request.
 2) “Stud Size”, M for Metric unit & E for Imperial unit. For example, M8 means Stud Size is 8mm; E3/4 means the Stud Size is ¾ inch.
 Examples:
 -  10.0mm Orange RADLOK™ connector to 3/8” stud hole Lug Terminal, 10ft long 70mm² cable assembly would have part number, RL4-100-70L3048E3/8
 -  8.0mm Black RADLOK™ connector with Tubular 50mm2 cable crimp would have part number, RL0-080-1-50BK
 -  Silver plated 12.0mm RADLOK™ Feed Thru Pin would have part number, RL9-120-101F1
 * (Leave blank for default connector color or default pin without modification)
 ** (10mm² cable is recommeded for 3.6mm RADSOK®; 16mm²/25mm² cable is recommended for 5.7mm RADSOK®, …etc)
Tubular Lug Version Stamped Lug Version
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Connector category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
89075GULPR  0025-262-542  0025-264-3014  58-570121-04S  0134-213-1208  0134-213-2209  0025-258-000  60-042022-07P  60-042022-19P
60-042022-23P  60-042217-10P  0114-201-1278  012-0467-000  602GB06EG24-61SN  0134-201-1207  0134-213-1006  6104-207-2302  6104-
208-1902  61-168211-04P  61-168617-10P  6131-202-19149P  6131-204-21149P  6131-208-13149P  6131-209-17149P  6131-210-11149P  6131-
211-19149P  6131-216-19149P  6131-259-21149P  6131-259-23149P  6131-265-17149P  6131-265-19149P  CS3100A18-1P-472  CS3100A-36-
77P  CS3101A-16-55P  CS3102A-10SL-55P  CS3102A-14S-58P  CS3102A-32-17P  CS3102A32-25S  CS3102C18-4P-472
CS3106A10SL3S004  CS3106A-18-73S  CS3108A-14S-52S  CS3108A-28-51S  6162-233-1277  6162-324-1231  M243082296Z
M2884010AC1S1  CT0-24-10SC  CT0M20-7PCAU  M28840/17AC1G3